
Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Merit List for Admission to B.A. (Hons.) Economics, 2020-21

Fee Protal Link: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0220

Fees to be submitted by the candidate : 

Sr. No. Rank Application 

No.

Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 1 2014004746 Agrita Arora Sanjay Arora 101.85

2 2 2014000468 Nandini Shankhyan Sandeep Kumar Shankhyan 101.088

3 3 2014004628 Aarushi Pandey Sanjiv Pandey 100.734

4 4 2014001875 Nisha Sharma Bhagwat Swroop 100.164

5 5 2014011384 Nikunj Jitender Dhillon 99.96

6 6 2014010021 Himanshi Bhardwaj Sanjay Kumar 99.91

7 7 2014001152 Vidhi Sethi Vijay Sethi 99.756

8 8 2014000707 Ananya Bansal Anish Bansal 99.756

9 9 2014000467 Aditi Sahi Jitendra Kumar Sahi 99.552

10 10 2014003473 Ritika Chadda Sachin Chadda 99.348

11 11 2014008228 Varun Aggarwal Mukesh Aggarwal 99.348

12 12 2014006134 Sanchita Jaipal Jindal 99.348

13 13 2014008682 Priya Surjeet Singh 99.338

User guide for candidates to fill the online fee through fee portal: 

https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf



14 14 2014006038 Sanchi Monga Rakesh Kumar Monga 99.338

15 15 2014004735 Ishita Grover Jk Grover 99.292

16 16 2014002215 Harshita Goel Ramnik Goel 99.144

17 17 2014011494 Jatin Bhardwaj Rajinder Bhardwaj 99.144

1 18 2014006059 Ridhima Goyal Raman Goyal 99.144

2 19 2014002607 Vaishnavi Shravan Kumar Yadav 99.001

3 20 2014002458 Taranpreet Kaur SidhuTarlochan Singh 98.94

4 21 2014000935 Sehajnoor Kaur Jasveer Singh 98.94

5 22 2014000931 Vaani Khosla Parveen Khosla 98.94

6 23 2014012075 Ruchi Jain Ashish Jain 98.94

7 24 2014010766 Vatsal Tewari Rahul Tewari 98.94

8 25 2014010991 Aarchi Goyal Ajay Goyal 98.94

9 26 2014006325 Pavni Goyal Rajesh Goyal 98.88

10 27 2014007325 Khushboo Parveen Kumar 98.797

11 28 2014010872 Jaismeen Kaur Mahinder Singh 98.736

12 29 2014000981 Prerna Rajesh Kumar Singla 98.736

13 30 2014012057 Monika Ramesh Kumar 98.736

14 31 2014001335 Sourabh Verma Vikram Jit Singh 98.736

15 32 2014000118 Garima Sablok Pardeep Sablok 98.674

Open Category Waiting



16 33 2014004768 Lokpriya Mahavir Singh 98.532

17 34 2014008642 Akul Dua Sanjay Dua 98.532

18 35 2014001373 Pranav Goel Rakesh Goel 98.532

19 36 2014007211 Raghav Sapra Pardeep Kumar Sapra 98.328

20 37 2014008092 Viren Jain Vivek Jain 98.328

21 38 2014000580 Anindita Aggarwal Late Sh Rajiv Aggarwal 98.328

22 39 2014001867 Anmol Arora Surya Prakash Bhuddi 98.328

23 40 2014000764 Muskan Khurana Pawan Khurana 98.124

24 41 2014004573 Navdeep Kumari Satpal 98.124

25 42 2014004750 Anoushka Chopra Maneesh Kumar 98.124

26 43 2014000349 Jasmeen Dhan Raj 97.981

27 44 2014008172 Srishti Gupta Lakshveer Gupta 97.92

28 45 2014002677 Keerti Setia Bharat Bhushan Setia 97.92

29 46 2014001719 Gautmi Neeraj Garg 97.92

30 47 2014013727 Akshita Madan Sunil Madan 97.92

31 48 2014004162 Garvit Makkar Sudhir Makkar 97.92

32 49 2014001100 Muskkan Khanna Vimal Khanna 97.92

33 50 2014007219 Anshpreet Kaur Balwinder Singh 97.92

34 51 2014011647 Jasdeep Kaur Rajinderpal Singh 97.92

35 52 2014009130 Anisha Luna Ram 97.85



36 53 2014003353 Mehak Munish Garg 97.716

37 54 2014008729 Jessica Sethi Pushpinder Singh Sethi 97.716

38 55 2014009479 Rashim Verma Mahesh Verma 97.716

39 56 2014000760 Gaurvi Jindal Jp Jindal 97.716

40 57 2014005613 Shavya Naval Kumar Goyal 97.716

41 58 2014005877 Tanisha Virender Kumar 97.716

42 59 2014000833 Sanya Seth Dinesh Seth 97.512

43 60 2014003288 Parth Shahi Aman Shahi 97.512

44 61 2014011274 Bhavya Sood Atulya Sood 97.512

45 62 2014001439 Anadi Aggarwal Rajeev Kuamr 97.512

46 63 2014003155 Ananya Singla Ca Parveen Singla 97.512

47 64 2014002450 Vanshika Kohli Sudhir Kohli 97.512

48 65 2014004577 Rohan Mohit 97.512

49 66 2014000420 Akshita Sunil Kumar 97.512

50 67 2014004830 Anandita Talwar Vinod Kumar Talwar 97.438

51 68 2014005719 Paramroop Kaur Satnam Singh 97.308

52 69 2014011271 Devyansh Dhall Rajesh Dhall 97.308

53 70 2014012426 Chandan Roshan Lal 97.308

54 71 2014003068 Anshdeep Nirmal Paul 97.232

55 72 2014007643 Amiya Mahajan Aman Mahajan 97.232



56 73 2014001251 Shalini Rajkumar 97.104

57 74 2014006318 Sargun Kaur Tejinder Pal Singh 97.104

58 75 2014005749 Abhiuday Sood Atul Kumar Sood 97.104

59 76 2014003545 Mahat Kaur Romana Harcharan Singh Romana 97.104

60 77 2014001272 Shatakshi Juyal Deepak Juyal 97.104

61 78 2014006778 Aastha Attrey Rajesh Attrey 97.104

62 79 2014007980 Vaishali Rajesh 97.104

63 80 2014011637 Priya Balwinder Chand 97.094

64 81 2014013836 Saumya Seth Dinesh Seth 96.9

65 82 2014011267 Pranav Trehan Ajay Trehan 96.9

66 83 2014004848 Soumya Garg Sunil Garg 96.9

67 84 2014001043 Nandini Goyal Abhishek Goyal 96.696

68 85 2014005865 Aman Ram Rattan 96.696

69 86 2014008209 Anshika Saxena Manoj Kumar 96.492

70 87 2014007636 Ayushi Rehal Ram Pal 96.492

71 88 2014004539 Disha Dey Sudipto Dey 96.492

72 89 2014003021 Gunjan Gupta Harish Kumar Gupta 96.492

73 90 2014000357 Ish Sahni Anuj Sahni 96.492

74 91 2014002876 Savin Kumari Tejbir 96.492

75 92 2014000826 Eknoor Kaur Mandeep Singh 96.492



76 93 2014000045 Cheshta Deepak 96.408

77 94 2014003685 Yuvraj Singh Naib Singh 96.408

78 95 2014007292 Lovedeep Kaur Jagdish Singh 96.33

79 96 2014004626 Jahnavi Makkar Bharat Bhushan 96.288

80 97 2014002887 Medha Mohit Kumar 96.288

81 98 2014000945 Dharini Vats Ashwani Vats 96.288

82 99 2014012715 Navdeep Singh Satpal 96.217

83 100 2014007301 Sarv Pratham Singh Charanjit Singh 96.202

84 101 2014005603 Vinus Thakur Sanjay Thakur 96.084

85 102 2014010818 Akriti Gaur Asit Gaur 96.084

86 103 2014001888 Sonakshi Surjewala Navneet Singh 96.084

87 104 2014003875 Mugdh Malik Sanjay Malik 96.084

88 105 2014008661 Harpreet Kaur Boota Singh 96.013

89 106 2014000890 Saisha Ritesh Malik 95.88

90 107 2014011764 Mansi Pankaj 95.88

91 108 2014006843 Monika Jagdish Chander 95.88

92 109 2014003435 Tanav Jindal Kamal Jindal 95.676

93 110 2014012173 Kumkum Davinder Kumar 95.676

94 111 2014004568 Parampreet Raj Kaur Janamjit Singh 95.676

95 112 2014008333 Siddharth Gupta Ys Gupta 95.472



96 113 2014004184 Mrigna Rupaal Amandeep Singh 95.472

97 114 2014000574 Avneet Kaur Taak Rajmeet Singh Taak 95.472

98 115 2014001626 Ambuj Singhal Ankur Singhal 95.472

99 116 2014004150 Rohit Ravinder Kumar Dhamija 95.268

100 117 2014001963 Manvi Sadana Harish Sadana 95.268

101 118 2014004607 Pragati Sunil Kumar 95.268

102 119 2014008382 Drishti Chopra Arun Chopra 95.268

103 120 2014005135 Gurpreet Rana Ranbir Singh Rana 95.268

104 121 2014003049 Arin Singal Rajesh Singal 95.172

105 122 2014012234 Srishti Choudhary Maru Ram Saharan 95.064

106 123 2014000361 Arushi Dhiman Sanjeev Dhiman 95.064

107 124 2014007521 Aryan Bhardwaj Suresh Sharma 95.056

108 125 2014007384 Varshitha S Sathish Kumar 94.86

109 126 2014002039 Bhavya Kapoor Ashish Kapoor 94.86

110 127 2014002960 Anika Bublani Vinay Bublani 94.86

111 128 2014002844 Taranjit Kaur Sanjeev Kumar 94.848

112 129 2014004897 Shreya Batra Rinku Batra 94.8

113 130 2014011435 Sukhreet Kaur Surinderpal Singh 94.8

114 131 2014003136 Tejan Bansal Pawan Kumar Bansal 94.76

115 132 2014009202 Palakdeep Kaur Jagdeep Singh 94.656



116 133 2014002263 Priyanshi Mohan Lal 94.656

117 134 2014000637 Girisha Sharma Deepak Mohan Sharma 94.656

118 135 2014002708 Manya Kalra Rohit Kalra 94.656

119 136 2014004677 Stuti Jaggi Amit Jaggi 94.656

120 137 2014004896 Megha Singla Sanjay Singla 94.656

121 138 2014005216 Srishti Bansal Rajesh Bansal 94.656

122 139 2014000783 Nikhil Kumar Vishal Kumar 94.6

123 140 2014013060 Akshat Singh AhlawatVijaypal Ahlawat 94.6

124 141 2014002190 Bhavika Parbodh Chander Grover 94.59

125 142 2014008779 Tarneet Kaur Hargopal Singh 94.554

126 143 2014008251 Riya Pundir Kunwar Singh 94.536

127 144 2014002661 Srishti Sunil Kumar 94.452

128 145 2014011757 Sonali Walia Sanjeev Walia 94.452

129 146 2014001113 Aadya Agarwal Ankush Aggarwal 94.452

130 147 2014005646 Bhavika Gupta Nilesh Kumar Gupta 94.452

131 148 2014001048 Sagarika Mehra Jagmohan Mehra 94.452

132 149 2014002911 Preedhi Singla Hira Lal 94.452

133 150 2014001351 Gurusha Raghav Ashok Raghav 94.452

134 151 2014008722 Tanmay Aggarwal Lal Chand Aggarwal 94.452

135 152 2014002322 Prerna Chauhan Ravinder Kumar 94.4



136 153 2014000155 Megha Aggarwal Vinod Kumar Aggarwal 94.248

137 154 2014001937 Komal Yadav Sultan Yadav 94.248

138 155 2014004717 Anushka Dinesh Kumar Snehi 94.248

139 156 2014002645 Kavya Kalra Bharat Kalra 94.248

140 157 2014006706 Vanshita Gulshan Khurana 94.248

141 158 2014000075 Kirti Sharma Rakesh Kumar 94.05

142 159 2014004706 Aditi Singh Virendra Nath Singh 94.044

143 160 2014009710 Garima Gupta Giriraj Gupta 94.044

144 161 2014003635 Hardika Hans Darshan Kumar 94.044

145 162 2014013949 Paras Madaan Naresh Kumar Madaan 94.044

146 163 2014002071 Priyanshu Rathi Mukesh Kumar Rathi 94

147 164 2014011098 Arushi Bhuvnesh Bansal 94

148 165 2014008280 Neeraj Kumar Surinder Kumar 93.973

149 166 2014010700 Kanika Singh Bhupinder Singh 93.84

150 167 2014010167 Ayush Pratap Singh ChauhanRavinder Singh Chauhan 93.84

151 168 2014000461 Pallavi Dixit Narender 93.84

152 169 2014013656 Shreyansh Jain Rajesh Jain 93.84

153 170 2014002699 Shivam Shukla Sushil Kumar 93.84

154 171 2014005119 Khushman Tajinder Singh 93.636

155 172 2014009536 Manisha Chaudhary Devi Ram Chaudhary 93.636



156 173 2014004411 Vanshika Satish Kumar 93.636

157 174 2014011346 Nancy Late Ramesh Kumar 93.636

158 175 2014012937 Saksham Raj Kumar 93.636

159 176 2014001929 Parwinder Kaur Puran Singh 93.565

160 177 2014012129 Jannatjot Kaur Gill Harinder Singh 93.432

161 178 2014013799 Karampal Singh 

Grewal

Bhupinderpal Singh Grewal 93.318

162 179 2014003983 Aaditya Kaul Ajay Kaul 93.228

163 180 2014000400 Siya Parmod Kumar 93.228

164 181 2014002139 Arnav Gakhar Manish Gakhar 93.228

165 182 2014002133 Yuvraj Singh ChauhanRahul Chauhan 93.024

166 183 2014000390 Anshul Gupta Sanjeev Kumar Gupta 93.024

167 184 2014002216 Harmandeep Kaur Ajmer Singh 93.024

168 185 2014004118 Krishiv Khurana Sanjeev Khurana 93.024

169 186 2014003335 Anshika Mahinder Partap 93.024

170 187 2014007740 Sanya Arora Anil Arora 93

171 188 2014006519 Shreya Garg Vineet Garg 93

172 189 2014013944 Yuvanna Bawa Varinder Singh 93

173 190 2014006610 Jashanpreet Kaur Paramjit Singh 92.82

174 191 2014010648 Nimarpreet Kaur Surinder Singh 92.82

175 192 2014000109 Narayani Sharma Chander Shekhar 92.82



176 193 2014000673 Inayat Kaur Navinder Jit Singh 92.82

177 194 2014012461 Sejal Madan Lal 92.82

178 195 2014012900 Bhumit Ishwar 92.82

179 196 2014005291 Taranpreet Kaur TakkarJagpal Singh Takkar 92.82

180 197 2014006885 Nikita Gupta Balpartap Gupta 92.616

181 198 2014001509 Chirag Chopra Brij Raj Chopra 92.616

182 199 2014006804 Jahnavi Sharda Navdeep Sharda 92.6

183 200 2014004075 Sanya Sachdeva Ashwani Kumar Sachdeva 92.6

184 201 2014014060 Chirag Surya Jagmohan Surya 92.6

185 202 2014008663 Tavleen Kaur Rajanbir Singh 92.473

186 203 2014001908 Dev Jindal Anil Kumar Jindal 92.412

187 204 2014001414 Manveer Kaur Hundal Ravinder Singh Hundal 92.412

188 205 2014003880 Srishti Singh Rajesh Mehta 92.412

189 206 2014000966 Ravinder Kaur Rajinder Singh 92.412

190 207 2014006489 Salvia Vinod Sharma Vinod Kumar Sharma 92.412

191 208 2014002682 Bhavuk Vikas Batra Vikas Batra 92.4

192 209 2014000955 Nishtha Mahajan Rajnish Mahajan 92.208

193 210 2014004430 Leeza Suresh Chand 92.208

194 211 2014002060 Amisha Pawan Kumar 92.137

195 212 2014006960 Vasvi Budhiraja Hitesh Kumar Budhiraja 92.004



196 213 2014004718 Savi Pawan Kumar 92.004

197 214 2014007101 Jasleen Kaur Tarminder Singh 92.004

198 215 2014010204 Japjot Kaur Late Jaswinder Pal Singh 92.004

199 216 2014005928 Minakshi Kasnia Rajesh Kumar 92.004

200 217 2014008950 Hardeep Singh Phool Kumar 92

201 218 2014001052 Muskan Rani Mahipal Singh 91.994

202 219 2014007480 Ankur Manmohan Singh 91.91

203 220 2014000434 Siddharth Thakur Jagbir Singh Thakur 91.8

204 221 2014002348 Bhagwantpreet Singh SekhonHardev Singh Sekhon 91.8

205 222 2014004487 Akshita Surendra Singh Chauhan 91.8

206 223 2014001461 Ekta Gupta Sanjeev Gupta 91.8

207 224 2014001394 Jayanti Karan Sofat 91.8

208 225 2014003932 Himani Vinod Chaudhary 91.6

209 226 2014014487 Anveeksha Anand Sunil Kumar Anand 91.596

210 227 2014007869 Kanika Bisht Lt Mukesh Bisht 91.596

211 228 2014002295 Kartik Joshi Aditya Joshi 91.596

212 229 2014009031 Mehul Midha Roshan Lal Midha 91.596

213 230 2014009577 Harsh Dhingra Om Parkash 91.596

214 231 2014001004 Sunakshi Inderjeet 91.596

215 232 2014014148 Harsh Rajrana Rohtash Rajrana 91.596



216 233 2014011473 Ankit Jangra Anesh Kumar 91.392

217 234 2014001098 Palak Dhiman Gurcharan Dhiman 91.392

218 235 2014009282 Pragati Thakur Devinder Singh 91.2

219 236 2014005560 Umesh Chander Subhash Chander 91.19

220 237 2014000690 Vagisha Naresh Kumar 91.188

221 238 2014001987 Mahi Dewan Rajeev Dewan 91.188

222 239 2014003175 Ashima Rajiv Gupta 91.188

223 240 2014004905 Ramandeep Azad Singh 91.188

224 241 2014010074 Palak Sharma Pardeep Kumar Sharma 90.984

225 242 2014009913 Aries Nagpal Rakesh Kumar 90.984

226 243 2014000987 Prerna Pulani Mahesh Kumar 90.78

227 244 2014006868 Raghav Gupta Atul Gupta 90.78

228 245 2014007610 Khushi Babbar Rajesh Babbar 90.576

229 246 2014003656 Yuvraj Singh Thakur Deepak Thakur 90.576

230 247 2014003990 Anmol Kaur Gurmeet Singh 90.576

231 248 2014003461 Anjali Gupta Rajan Gupta 90.576

232 249 2014000769 Rahul Sharda Om Parkash Sharda 90.53

233 250 2014008359 Isha Sharma Vivek Sharma 90.4

234 251 2014010163 Isha Sharma Vivek Sharma 90.4

235 252 2014011778 Janvi Rajput Jatinder Rajput 90.4



236 253 2014002075 Trannum Santokh Singh 90.372

237 254 2014001365 Aayushi Kamal Sharma 90.372

238 255 2014012029 Monika Mahabir 90.2

239 256 2014009068 Sana Mariyam Shibu Shibu Baby M 90.168

240 257 2014003073 Prabhnoor Kaur 

Mangat

Balraj Singh Mangat 90.168

241 258 2014005241 Ekam Singh Sidhu Bhawandeep Singh Sidhu 90.168

242 259 2014013776 Shakshi Balwan Singh 90.168

243 260 2014003673 Ishita Kalra Dinesh Kalra 90.168

244 261 2014006179 Parneet Chahal Narinderjit Singh 90.168

245 262 2014000245 Bhavya Dalal Ramesh Kumar Dalal 90.022

246 263 2014010465 Adithya K Kalaiselvan G S 90

247 264 2014001652 Hetal Sanjay 89.964

248 265 2014004437 Khushi Mittal Rajesh Mittal 89.964

249 266 2014003764 Arpit Matta Vimal 89.816

250 267 2014011689 Shobhit Singla Vippon Kumar 89.76

251 268 2014001002 Vansh Maheshwari Arun Maheshwari 89.76

252 269 2014010213 Jasmine Jp Singh 89.76

253 270 2014002480 Shruti Bajaj Rajneesh Bajaj 89.76

254 271 2014007618 Raghav Sharma Inder Mohan Sharma 89.76

255 272 2014007339 Charu Gagneja Rajeev Gagneja 89.76



256 273 2014006650 Rishabh Pittan Viveka Nand Pittan 89.76

257 274 2014012313 Jaspreet Kaur Sidhu Manjeet Singh 89.556

258 275 2014011678 Jassnoor Kaur Jatana Jaswinder Singh Jatana 89.556

259 276 2014003264 Yeshasvi Tickoo Vijay Kumar Tickoo 89.556

260 277 2014004779 Yash Sanjeev Kumar 89.556

261 278 2014000018 Bhawna Nain Birbal Dass Nain 89.404

262 279 2014000458 Devesh Thakur Kalyan Chand 89.4

263 280 2014010876 Yuvraj Arora Jatinder Arora 89.352

264 281 2014000288 Siddarth Hastir Rajesh Hastir 89.352

265 282 2014013459 Siddarth Hastir Rajesh Hastir 89.352

266 283 2014010999 Rishita Nirmal Sharma 89.352

267 284 2014012877 Harsh Sethi Sunil Sethi 89.352

268 285 2014007710 Neha Karni Singh 89.352

269 286 2014001522 Prerna Rajinder Bhola 89.352

270 287 2014011870 Rahul Kumar Ramniwas 89.284

271 288 2014003032 Jahnavi Chopra Aman Chopra 89.148

272 289 2014011786 Gunisha Sachdeva Davinder Kumar Sachdeva 89.148

273 290 2014004703 Abhishek Sandeep Mahajan 89.148

274 291 2014012988 Taniya Choudhary Joginder 89.148

275 292 2014013904 Himanshi Janghu Jaikishan 89.148



276 293 2014010542 Dhruv Gupta Lalit Mohan 89.148

277 294 2014003356 Muskandeep Kaur Manpreet Singh 89

278 295 2014002045 Aeshna Rawat Vijay Singh Rawat 88.944

279 296 2014007783 Khushi Gupta Sushil Gupta 88.944

280 297 2014005765 Aanchal Malkeet Singh 88.816

281 298 2014001721 Pari Loona Anurag Loona 88.74

282 299 2014010795 Ishiqa Sharma Sanjiv Kumar Sharma 88.74

283 300 2014010452 Ria Naresh Kumar 88.74

284 301 2014003009 Arshdeep Kaur Jaswinder Singh 88.74

285 302 2014008724 Karamjyot Kaur Daljeet Singh 88.74

286 303 2014001976 Prabhjot Kaur Walia Gursewak Singh Walia 88.6

287 304 2014002321 Manavdeep Singh Satnam Singh 88.536

288 305 2014007571 Muskan Piyoosh Kumar 88.536

289 306 2014005309 Parul Sharma Manoj Kumar Sharma 88.536

290 307 2014003139 Abhijeet Bansal Ashok Kumar 88.536

291 308 2014001122 Syona Chawla Sachin Chawla 88.536

292 309 2014008777 Sneha Bhukar Jaiprakash Bhukar 88.536

293 310 2014001880 Sahil Minocha Ashok Kumar 88.332

294 311 2014010858 Gursirat Kaur Kuljeet Singh Sethi 88.332

295 312 2014005922 Mohit Sehdev Kuldeep Singh Sehdev 88.332



296 313 2014003214 Deepanshu Vidya Sagar 88.332

297 314 2014011755 Monu Sharma Vishnu Sharma 88.2

298 315 2014002520 Agam Sandeep Kumar 88.192

299 316 2014000588 Rhythm Garg Rajesh Garg 88.128

300 317 2014003163 Yagyansh Kapoor Vishal Kapoor 88.128

301 318 2014008928 Bhumika Anand Singh 88.128

302 319 2014004702 Mitali Modgil Mukesh Sharma 88

303 320 2014004129 Ridhima Sohal Sunil Kumar 87.984

304 321 2014006731 Ratinder Kaur Baltej Singh 87.924

305 322 2014007416 Lhinghoithem Sitlhou Ak Sitlhou 87.924

306 323 2014006928 Muskan Gurmeet Singh 87.924

307 324 2014002461 Vishal Hardeep Singh 87.924

308 325 2014008954 Rashita Jagdish 87.924

309 326 2014002177 Aniket Kumar Ajay Kumar 87.924

310 327 2014006383 Prabhjot Kaur Harjit Singh 87.924

311 328 2014010185 Ananya Marya Yogesh Marya 87.72

312 329 2014003569 Avantika Sharma Sanjay Sharma 87.72

313 330 2014002318 Niyati Sanjay Kumar 87.72

314 331 2014014035 Jaskirat Singh SachdevaRajwinder Singh 87.72

315 332 2014004730 Richu Chalotra Jagdev Singh 87.6



316 333 2014012891 Harsimerveer Singh Hargobind Singh 87.516

317 334 2014003044 Aditi Ahlawat Yudhvir 87.516

318 335 2014005855 Gagandeep Singh Satpal Singh 87.516

319 336 2014002566 Kareena Ranbir 87.312

320 337 2014000360 Simarpreet Kaur Manjit Singh 87.312

321 338 2014004161 Vanshita Sahi Sharat Kumar Sahi 87.312

322 339 2014005538 Harman Amarjeet Singh 87.312

323 340 2014007199 Vishal Kumar CharayaRoshan Lal 87.2

324 341 2014012938 Shivika Sharma Rajinder Pal 87.108

325 342 2014004268 Mehak Khakta Joginder Khakta 87.108

326 343 2014002012 Aastha Khera Kulbhushan Khera 87.108

327 344 2014004223 Nishtha Mittal Parveen Mittal 87.108

328 345 2014001810 Riya Prakash 86.904

329 346 2014000472 Aastha Singh Abnash Singh 86.904

330 347 2014000970 Aashima Sharma Arvind Sharma 86.7

331 348 2014001513 Sankhadeep Roy Lt Sougata Roy 86.7

332 349 2014009033 Hemank Bhardwaj Dalip Bhardwaj 86.7

333 350 2014007084 Ayush Pant Piyush Pant 86.496

334 351 2014005584 Aarti Anand Sandeep Anand 86.496

335 352 2014003735 Bhumika Sunil Kumar 86.496



336 353 2014011434 Nidhi Manjit 86.496

337 354 2014006686 Bhumika Bhupinder Singh Juneja 86.292

338 355 2014003742 Ronit Malik Ajay Malik 86.292

339 356 2014003873 Anmol Sood Rajiv Sood 86.292

340 357 2014014172 Tannu Bijender Maan 86.2

341 358 2014002584 Akshika Jain Sanjeev Kumar Jain 86.088

342 359 2014005286 Sneha Sharma Rajeev Sharma 86.088

343 360 2014011658 Mamta Rani Surjeet Singh 86.088

344 361 2014000768 Parul Naresh Kumar 86.06

345 362 2014008958 Varinder Kaur Mukhtiar Singh 86.017

346 363 2014000323 Kritika Arora Sushil Arora 85.884

347 364 2014001766 Chelsi Malik Rajesh Malik 85.884

348 365 2014014000 Shivangi Anil Bansal 85.884

349 366 2014000505 Aayush Jain Sanjay Kumar Jain 85.884

350 367 2014011194 Pradanya Pushkar Raj 85.68

351 368 2014004615 Shriya Munish Khanna 85.68

352 369 2014010195 Ranju Kamboj Raj Kumar 85.68

353 370 2014007551 Chandan Garg Satish Kumar 85.68

354 371 2014001474 Mohit Gupta Pawan Rai 85.68

355 372 2014004597 Somiya Mathur Rajnish Satishchandra Mathur 85.68



356 373 2014005926 Chetanpreet Kaur Shinderpal Singh 85.5

357 374 2014002709 Aarya Vashisth Sandeep Kumar Sharma 85.476

358 375 2014011661 Harry Rokhu Tenzin Chhewang 85.4

359 376 2014002812 Isha Jain Pankaj Jain 85.272

360 377 2014013784 Priya Gurdev Bansal 85.272

361 378 2014011735 Suhani Viney Anand 85.272

362 379 2014001480 Akanksha Saini Upender Saini 85.272

363 380 2014009320 Aajul Kaliravna Devender Singh Kaliravna 85.2

364 381 2014011829 Aishwarya Rajesh Khullar 85.068

365 382 2014007202 Poonam Rani Harmesh Chander 84.997

366 383 2014007161 Ashwin Raina Sanjay Kumar Raina 84.872

367 384 2014005720 Harsimran Kaur Manjit Singh 84.864

368 385 2014001423 Puneevta Doley Bharat Chandra Doley 84.864

369 386 2014007557 Yashinder Singh Hemjeet Singh 84.864

370 387 2014011364 Pavni Arora Puneet Arora 84.66

371 388 2014007125 Dilpreet Kaur Gurdeep Singh 84.66

372 389 2014005645 Vishesh Chaudhary Mahesh Chaudhary 84.456

373 390 2014006438 Danish Bansal Pupinder Kumar Bansal 84.456

374 391 2014004694 Anahita Sawhney Rajnish Sawhney 84.456

375 392 2014013072 Anushka Singh Sarvpal Singh 84.252



376 393 2014005044 Monika Punia Darvesh Kumar Punia 84.048

377 394 2014005318 Shruti Mehendiratta Lokesh Mehendiratta 84.048

378 395 2014000544 Sejal Naresh Kumar 84.048

379 396 2014008748 Vanshika Sharma Rajinder  Kumar 83.844

380 397 2014009764 Ananya Sharma Alok Sharma 83.844

381 398 2014004234 Ritika Sharma Rakesh Sharma 83.844

382 399 2014007399 Simran Sandhu Punjab Singh 83.844

383 400 2014005967 Gunjan Sharma Sanjeev Kumar Sharma 83.844

384 401 2014013845 Vasu Gagneja Sanjeev Kumar 83.844

385 402 2014010805 Aryan Kohli Surinder Kohli 83.844

386 403 2014011330 Chirag Sudarshan Kumar 83.64

387 404 2014009992 Sumitly Sehgal Rajesh Sehgal 83.64

388 405 2014004083 Tanmay Singh Mahesh Singh 83.64

389 406 2014002611 Aanchal Sharma Ravinder Sharma 83.436

390 407 2014004533 Priya Sanjay Kumar 83.436

391 408 2014002772 Harleen Hora Gurpreet Singh Hora 83.436

392 409 2014007720 Ashima Vipan Kumar 83.4

393 410 2014004632 Simran Kamboj Milkh Raj 83.365

394 411 2014006635 Anna Shree Sanjay Prasad Singh 83.232

395 412 2014011332 Lakhpreet Singh SidhuIqbal Singh 83.232



396 413 2014000272 Pardeep Singh Ranjodh Singh 83.2

397 414 2014000920 Charmee Atul Sharma 83.028

398 415 2014001861 Bhavey Ahuja Chander Parkash 83.028

399 416 2014001590 Aryan Kwatra Ashok Kumar 83.028

400 417 2014009452 Radha Rani Subhash Chand 83.028

401 418 2014011604 Dev Mittal Pankaj Mittal 83.018

402 419 2014009847 Tanishka Singh Arvind Kumar 83

403 420 2014004805 Varinder Makkar Jasvir Singh 82.824

404 421 2014007909 Ayush Tyagi Sandeep Tyagi 82.8

405 422 2014000327 Navsehajpreet Singh Ranbir Singh 82.8

406 423 2014012481 Navsehajpreet Ranbir Singh 82.8

407 424 2014005208 Aashish Kumar Santosh Kumar 82.6

408 425 2014002396 Prakul Kukreti Sanjeev Kukreti 82.6

409 426 2014006663 Shivam Paswan Satya Narayan Paswan 82.46

410 427 2014003448 Sheenam Huria Naresh Huria 82.416

411 428 2014005114 Prarthana Arora Bharat Arora 82.212

412 429 2014007754 Khushi Jain Sanjeev Jain 82.212

413 430 2014002350 Arushi Khanduja Devanand Khanduja 82.212

414 431 2014012574 Aryan Khatri Sanjay Khatri 82.212

415 432 2014006641 Parul Sharma Rakesh Sharma 82.008



416 433 2014012801 Anshul Garg Sweet Kumar 81.804

417 434 2014008718 Prachi Hanuman Singh 81.804

418 435 2014000889 Prabal Katyayan Sanjeev Kumar 81.8

419 436 2014001732 Aseem Kamboj Surinder Kumar 81.782

420 437 2014000320 Tisha Mela Ram Sharma 81.6

421 438 2014005275 Raghav Jain Rishi Jain 81.396

422 439 2014002519 Nancy Soni Rajender Kumar Soni 81.396

423 440 2014009438 Abhishek Singh Kewal 81.26

424 441 2014006571 Natish Kumar Suresh Kumar 81.26

425 442 2014003106 Aayushi Sharma Munish Kumar Sharma 81.2

426 443 2014000490 Rudransh Vats Amit Sharma 81.192

427 444 2014002113 Ishita Jain Mr Pankaj Jain 80.988

428 445 2014010664 Abhipriya Tyagi Rahul Tyagi 80.784

429 446 2014006077 Karan Jangra Surjeet Jangra 80.784

430 447 2014012394 Ankit Kumar Harvinder Singh 80.784

431 448 2014002332 Kunal Upadhyay Devendra Kumar 80.784

432 449 2014012675 Ishika Devender 80.64

433 450 2014003782 Jaideep Satbir Singh 80.6

434 451 2014001746 Abhijeet Beniwal Parveen Beniwal 80.546

435 452 2014004987 Manav Sethi Suresh Kumar 80.172



436 453 2014004114 Huda Hasan Nafees Ul Hasan 80

437 454 2014007581 Teenu Rajesh Kumar 80

438 455 2014001283 Mansi Priya Karol Suneet Karol 79.968

439 456 2014001472 Aditi Mishra Indra Kumar Mishra 79.8

440 457 2014001074 Lenin Bansal Hira Lal Bansal 79.764

441 458 2014003944 Kashish Sunil Kumar 79.6

442 459 2014010500 Isha Sunil Kumar 79.56

443 460 2014009685 Nandini Thakur Shri Prakash Singh 79.356

444 461 2014012963 Vanshika  Makholia Charu Chandra Makholia 79.356

445 462 2014014069 Khyati Yashpal Kumar 79.356

446 463 2014008571 Aditya Semwal Jai Parkash Semwal 79.356

447 464 2014007996 Nandini Rahul Monga 79.2

448 465 2014009162 Aayush Sharma Jharu Ram Sharma 79.152

449 466 2014003159 Janvi Gupta Rajinder Kumar 79

450 467 2014000326 Satyam Jagdish Rai 78.948

451 468 2014004212 Aryan Ayri Tarun Kumar Sharma 78.948

452 469 2014005362 Simran Rajdev Sanjeev Rajdev 78.744

453 470 2014012004 Eepsa Pathak Sunjay Pathak 78.54

454 471 2014003652 Sakshi Tomar Rajendra Singh Tomar 78.54

455 472 2014012221 Anil Jakhar Ajmer Jakhar 78.54



456 473 2014004334 Piyush Garg Sanjay Kumar 78.4

457 474 2014006806 Pooja Rani Om Parkash 78.336

458 475 2014001303 Gunjan Khullar Rattan Lal Khullar 78.2

459 476 2014011852 Simran Lekh Raj 78.132

460 477 2014010405 Sonia Rani Ramesh Kumar 78.13

461 478 2014010249 Prithiviraj PukhrambamPukhrambam Babu Singh 78

462 479 2014001707 Arun Kamboj Raman Kumar 77.93

463 480 2014001368 Thakur Anurag Singh Warjeshwar Singh 77.928

464 481 2014001041 Vanshika Sharma Sandeep Sharma 77.928

465 482 2014004221 Suraj Mukesh Kumar 77.8

466 483 2014000839 Sonia Paul Sanat Kumar Paul 77.38

467 484 2014003484 Karan Anil Kumar 77.316

468 485 2014014244 Napinder Kaur Jagpal Singh 76.908

469 486 2014008017 Gouri Parmod Kumar 76.908

470 487 2014010925 Jashan Munish Kumar 76.838

471 488 2014000030 Himani Bhasin Rajesh Bhasin 76.704

472 489 2014010289 Tanvi Sharma Vinod Sharma 76.2

473 490 2014002048 Aryan Billawria Prince Billawria 76

474 491 2014009574 Lovedeep Singh Jasvir Singh 75.888

475 492 2014003045 Aryamann Sanjay 75.888



476 493 2014012187 Amandeep Singh Jaswinder Singh 75.8

477 494 2014012050 Nandini Singh Vishal Kumar 75.684

478 495 2014001000 Neyati Sood Sanjay Sood 75.684

479 496 2014014114 Dishant Sahrawat Sandeep Sehrawat 75.684

480 497 2014012726 Abhinav Thakur Rakesh Kumar 75.6

481 498 2014007108 Charu Nand Lal 75.6

482 499 2014010271 Yashika Sethi Rakesh Sethi 75.276

483 500 2014008351 Sahil Khan Salam Din 75.072

484 501 2014009203 Aditya Jandyal Kamal Jeet 75

485 502 2014014399 Rahul Maya Ram 74.778

486 503 2014004133 Garima Vijender Singh 74.664

487 504 2014012733 Brishbhan Singh Barjinder Singh 74.6

488 505 2014000474 Shreya Laroiya Ajay Kumar 73.44

489 506 2014014438 Mukesh Surender Kumar 73.44

490 507 2014010651 Shubham Dharamvir 73.4

491 508 2014005726 Janvi Bhushan Kumar 73.236

492 509 2014004625 Deepanshu Garg Som Parkash 73.032

493 510 2014011581 Ankita Devi Jai Prakash 73

494 511 2014007725 Rumman Parveen Hasseen Ahmed 72.42

495 512 2014009407 Anjali Gurnam Singh 72.216



496 513 2014007878 Vishakha Balraj Kadian 72.216

497 514 2014000062 Geetanjali Aggarwal Manoj Kumar Aggarwal 72.012

498 515 2014012378 Ehrar Nadeem Nadim Akhtar 71.8

499 516 2014007222 Rupinder Singh Mangat Singh 71.13

500 517 2014002859 Ramneek Vipan Kumar 71

501 518 2014014227 Sameer Raj Rajbir Singh 70.8

502 519 2014000602 Apsra Subhash Arora 70.38

503 520 2014003240 Ashmita Sanjay Malhotra 70.2

504 521 2014012145 Stuti Katyal Girish Katyal 69.2

505 522 2014003350 Aadarsh Mohan Singh 68.66

506 523 2014002660 Abhinav Rathi Devendra Singh 68.6

507 524 2014002543 Drishti Wadhwa Sanjay Kumar Wadhwa 68.544

508 525 2014003625 Vishavjeet Devender Singh 68.2

509 526 2014001112 Sumit Sanjay 68

510 527 2014002845 Ajitesh Sharma Yatinder Kumar 67.6

511 528 2014005993 Aryaman Batra Harish Batra 67.32

512 529 2014012567 Roli Deen Bandhu 66.902

513 530 2014000754 Ansh Harish Kumar 66.86

514 531 2014002055 Raghav Kakkar Harish Kakkar 66.8

515 532 2014001234 Manav Ashok Kumar 66.708



516 533 2014005340 Jobanpreet Singh Gurdeep Singh 66.66

517 534 2014010705 Akhilesh Singh Negi Pitamber Singh Negi 66.2

518 535 2014000271 Abhishek Kumar Rakesh Kumar 66

519 536 2014000504 Davinder Singh Gurdev Singh 65.2

520 537 2014002922 Hardeep Krishan Singh 64.2

521 538 2014007290 Navdeep Dayanand 63

522 539 2014005273 Mamta Kumari Shyam Singh Thakur 62.2

523 540 2014002838 Uttam Malik Vikram Singh Malik 61.2

524 541 2014006836 Amrinder Singh Late Jagjit Singh 60.8

525 543 2014001175 Amita Chaudhary Sajjan Kumar 0

526 544 2014000553 Ronit Kumar Singh Jitendra Kumar Singh 0

527 545 2014000774 Sagar Singh Lamba Pradeep Kumar 0

528 546 2014000319 Ankit Jai Prakash 0

Rank no 542 availed relaxation in eligibility marks (55.20), therefore not included in the Provisional 

Admission list under General Category.



S.No. Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 1 2014012426 Chandan Roshan Lal 97.308

1 2 2014011637 Priya Balwinder Chand 97.094

2 3 2014012937 Saksham Raj Kumar 93.636

3 4 2014003335 Anshika Mahinder Partap 93.024

4 5 2014012461 Sejal Madan Lal 92.820

5 6 2014002060 Amisha Pawan Kumar 92.137

6 7 2014000769 Rahul Sharda Om Parkash Sharda 90.530

7 8 2014011658 Mamta Rani Surjeet Singh 86.088

8 9 2014000768 Parul Naresh Kumar 86.060

9 10 2014010195 Ranju Kamboj Raj Kumar 85.680

10 11 2014001732 Aseem Kamboj Surinder Kumar 81.782

11 12 2014007996 Nandini Rahul Monga 79.200

12 13 2014011852 Simran Lekh Raj 78.132

Boarder Area Student (BAS) Category Waiting List

Boarder Area Student (BAS) Category Seat: 01

     Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Merit List for Admission to B.A. (Hons.) Economics,2020-21



13 14 2014001707 Arun Kamboj Raman Kumar 77.930

14 15 2014000754 Ansh Harish Kumar 66.860



S.No.Ran
k

Application No. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 2 2014011647 Jasdeep Kaur Rajinderpal Singh 97.920

1 3 2014009479 Rashim Verma Mahesh Verma 97.716

2 4 2014011637 Priya Balwinder Chand 97.094

3 5 2014007292 Lovedeep Kaur Jagdish Singh 96.330

4 6 2014012234 Srishti Choudhary Maru Ram Saharan 95.064

5 7 2014011435 Sukhreet Kaur Surinderpal Singh 94.800

6 8 2014001937 Komal Yadav Sultan Yadav 94.248

7 9 2014004706 Aditi Singh Virendra Nath Singh 94.044

8 10 2014008280 Neeraj Kumar Surinder Kumar 93.973

9 11 2014001929 Parwinder Kaur Puran Singh 93.565

10 12 2014003335 Anshika Mahinder Partap 93.024

11 13 2014012461 Sejal Madan Lal 92.820

12 14 2014004718 Savi Pawan Kumar 92.004

13 15 2014001004 Sunakshi Inderjeet 91.596

14 16 2014011473 Ankit Jangra Anesh Kumar 91.392

15 17 2014010465 Adithya K Kalaiselvan G S 90.000

Backward Class (BC) Category Seats: 01

Backward Class (BC) Category Waiting List

Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Merit List for Admission to B.A. (Hons.)  Economics, 2020-21



16 18 2014007710 Neha Karni Singh 89.352

17 19 2014002321 Manavdeep Singh Satnam Singh 88.536

18 20 2014005922 Mohit Sehdev Kuldeep Singh Sehdev 88.332

19 21 2014004129 Ridhima Sohal Sunil Kumar 87.984

20 22 2014002566 Kareena Ranbir 87.312

21 23 2014000472 Aastha Singh Abnash Singh 86.904

22 24 2014000768 Parul Naresh Kumar 86.060

23 25 2014010195 Ranju Kamboj Raj Kumar 85.680

24 26 2014007202 Poonam Rani Harmesh Chander 84.997

25 27 2014004083 Tanmay Singh Mahesh Singh 83.640

26 28 2014004632 Simran Kamboj Milkh Raj 83.365

27 29 2014008718 Prachi Hanuman Singh 81.804

28 30 2014001732 Aseem Kamboj Surinder Kumar 81.782

29 31 2014006077 Karan Jangra Surjeet Jangra 80.784

30 32 2014012394 Ankit Kumar Harvinder Singh 80.784

31 33 2014002332 Kunal Upadhyay Devendra Kumar 80.784

32 34 2014007581 Teenu Rajesh Kumar 80.000

33 35 2014011852 Simran Lekh Raj 78.132

34 36 2014010249 Prithiviraj PukhrambamPukhrambam Babu Singh78.000

35 37 2014001707 Arun Kamboj Raman Kumar 77.930

36 38 2014000839 Sonia Paul Sanat Kumar Paul 77.380



37 39 2014009574 Lovedeep Singh Jasvir Singh 75.888

38 40 2014008351 Sahil Khan Salam Din 75.072

39 41 2014007725 Rumman Parveen Hasseen Ahmed 72.420

40 42 2014009407 Anjali Gurnam Singh 72.216

41 43 2014012378 Ehrar Nadeem Nadim Akhtar 71.800

42 44 2014010487 Tarun Kashyap Subhash Kashyap 56.304

* Rank 1 got admission in Open Category (at Rank 13)



S.No. Rank Application 
No.

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 1 2014003356 Muskandeep Kaur Manpreet Singh 89.000

1 2 2014004768 Lokpriya Mahavir Singh 98.532

2 3 2014006778 Aastha Attrey Rajesh Attrey 97.104

3 4 2014010074 Palak Sharma Pardeep Kumar Sharma 90.984

4 5 2014002461 Vishal Hardeep Singh 87.924

5 6 2014012938 Shivika Sharma Rajinder Pal 87.108

6 7 2014012574 Aryan Khatri Sanjay Khatri 82.212

7 9 2014003545 Mahat Kaur Romana Harcharan Singh Romana 97.104

8 10 2014001272 Shatakshi Juyal Deepak Juyal 97.104

9 11 2014004184 Mrigna Rupaal Amandeep Singh 95.472

10 12 2014009202 Palakdeep Kaur Jagdeep Singh 94.656

11 13 2014002071 Priyanshu Rathi Mukesh Kumar Rathi 94.000

12 14 2014014487 Anveeksha Anand Sunil Kumar Anand 91.596

Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Merit List for Admission to B.A. (Hons.) Economics

Defence (DEF) Category Seats: 01

Defence (DEF) Category Waiting List



13 15 2014004533 Priya Sanjay Kumar 83.436

14 16 2014000320 Tisha Mela Ram Sharma 81.6

* Rank No. 8 in waitng list admitted in open category  (at Rank 2)



S.No. Rank Application 
No.

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 1 2014003983 Aaditya Kaul Ajay Kaul 93.228

1 2 2014000245 Bhavya Dalal Ramesh Kumar Dalal 90.022

2 3 2014003264 Yeshasvi 
Tickoo

Vijay Kumar Tickoo 89.556

3 4 2014007161 Ashwin Raina Sanjay Kumar Raina 84.872

Wards of Kashmiri Displaced Persons (KDP) Category Waiting List

Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Merit List for Admission to B.A. (Hons.) Economics

Wards of Kashmiri Displaced Persons (KDP) Category Seats: 01



S.No. Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 1 2014003032 Jahnavi Chopra Aman Chopra 89.148

2 2 2014001474 Mohit Gupta Pawan Rai 85.680

3 3 2014008748 Vanshika Sharma Rajinder  Kumar 83.844

Non-Resident Indians (NRI) Category Waiting List 

No Candidate

Non-Resident Indians (NRI) Category Seats: 04

Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Merit List for Admission to B.A. (Hons.)  Economics



S.No Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2 2014004750 Anoushka Chopra Maneesh Kumar 98.124

2 3 2014001439 Anadi Aggarwal Rajeev Kuamr 97.512

1 4 2014004848 Soumya Garg Sunil Garg 96.9

2 5 2014004607 Pragati Sunil Kumar 95.268

3 6 2014002039 Bhavya Kapoor Ashish Kapoor 94.86

4 7 2014000637 Girisha Sharma Deepak Mohan Sharma 94.656

5 8 2014008779 Tarneet Kaur Hargopal Singh 94.554

6 9 2014008251 Riya Pundir Kunwar Singh 94.536

7 10 2014005646 Bhavika Gupta Nilesh Kumar Gupta 94.452

8 11 2014001048 Sagarika Mehra Jagmohan Mehra 94.452

9 12 2014001351 Gurusha Raghav Ashok Raghav 94.452

10 13 2014004717 Anushka Dinesh Kumar Snehi 94.248

11 14 2014011346 Nancy Late Ramesh Kumar 93.636

12 15 2014013944 Yuvanna Bawa Varinder Singh 93

One Girl Child out of the only Two Girl Children Seats: 02

One Girl Child out of the only Two Girl Children Seats Waiting List

Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh
Merit List for Admission to B.A. (Hons.) Economics



13 16 2014006489 Salvia Vinod Sharma Vinod Kumar Sharma 92.412

14 17 2014007869 Kanika Bisht Lt Mukesh Bisht 91.596

15 18 2014001987 Mahi Dewan Rajeev Dewan 91.188

16 19 2014003990 Anmol Kaur Gurmeet Singh 90.576

17 20 2014000245 Bhavya Dalal Ramesh Kumar Dalal 90.022

18 21 2014001652 Hetal Sanjay 89.964

19 22 2014010213 Jasmine Jp Singh 89.76

20 23 2014011678 Jassnoor Kaur Jatana Jaswinder Singh Jatana 89.556

21 24 2014000018 Bhawna Nain Birbal Dass Nain 89.404

22 25 2014001721 Pari Loona Anurag Loona 88.74

23 26 2014001122 Syona Chawla Sachin Chawla 88.536

24 27 2014003735 Bhumika Sunil Kumar 86.496

25 28 2014006686 Bhumika Bhupinder Singh Juneja 86.292

26 29 2014006641 Parul Sharma Rakesh Sharma 82.008

27 30 2014001283 Mansi Priya Karol Suneet Karol 79.968



28 31 2014001472 Aditi Mishra Indra Kumar Mishra 79.8

29 32 2014014069 Khyati Yashpal Kumar 79.356

30 33 2014000474 Shreya Laroiya Ajay Kumar 73.44

* Rank 1 got admission in open category  (at Rank 12)



S.No. Rank Application 

No.

Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 1 2014006438 Danish Bansal Pupinder Kumar Bansal 84.456

NIL

Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Merit List for Admission to B.A. (Hons.)  Economics

Person With Disability (PWD) Category Seats: 01

Person With Disability (PWD) Category Waiting List 



S.No. Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 1 2014002458 Taranpreet Kaur Sidhu Tarlochan Singh 98.940

2 3 2014013799 Karampal Singh 

Grewal

Bhupinderpal 

Singh Grewal

93.318

4 4 2014002216 Harmandeep Kaur Ajmer Singh 93.024

5 5 2014007480 Ankur Manmohan Singh 91.910

6 6 2014000769 Rahul Sharda Om Parkash 

Sharda

90.530

7 7 2014002321 Manavdeep Singh Satnam Singh 88.536

8 8 2014002461 Vishal Hardeep Singh 87.924

9 9 2014000768 Parul Naresh Kumar 86.060

10 10 2014000327 Navsehajpreet Singh Ranbir Singh 82.800

11 11 2014012481 Navsehajpreet Ranbir Singh 82.800

12 12 2014001707 Arun Kamboj Raman Kumar 77.930

13 13 2014014244 Napinder Kaur Jagpal Singh 76.908

14 14 2014006836 Amrinder Singh Late Jagjit Singh 60.800

Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Merit List for Admission to B.A. (Hons.)  Economics

Rural Area Student (RAS) Category Seats: 02

Rural Area Student (RAS) Category Waiting List



Rank 11 Duplicate of Rank 10

* Rank 2 got admission in ST Category (at Rank 1)



S.No.Rank Application 
No.

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 1 2014003068 Anshdeep Nirmal Paul 97.232

2 2 2014006318 Sargun Kaur Tejinder Pal Singh 97.104

3 3 2014007636 Ayushi Rehal Ram Pal 96.492

4 4 2014003685 Yuvraj Singh Naib Singh 96.408

1 5 2014008661 Harpreet Kaur Boota Singh 96.013

2 6 2014008950 Hardeep Singh Phool Kumar 92.000

3 7 2014000690 Vagisha Naresh Kumar 91.188

4 8 2014004905 Ramandeep Azad Singh 91.188

5 9 2014002075 Trannum Santokh Singh 90.372

6 10 2014004730 Richu Chalotra Jagdev Singh 87.600

7 11 2014011658 Mamta Rani Surjeet Singh 86.088

8 12 2014008958 Varinder Kaur Mukhtiar Singh 86.017

9 13 2014011194 Pradanya Pushkar Raj 85.680

10 14 2014005208 Aashish Kumar Santosh Kumar 82.600

Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Merit List for Admission to B.A. (Hons.)  Economics

Schedule Caste   (SC) Category Seats: 04

Schedule Caste   (SC) Category Waiting List



11 15 2014006663 Shivam Paswan Satya Narayan Paswan 82.460

12 16 2014002519 Nancy Soni Rajender Kumar Soni 81.396

13 17 2014009438 Abhishek Singh Kewal 81.260

14 18 2014000326 Satyam Jagdish Rai 78.948

15 19 2014009203 Aditya Jandyal Kamal Jeet 75.000

16 20 2014007222 Rupinder Singh Mangat Singh 71.130

17 21 2014014227 Sameer Raj Rajbir Singh 70.800

18 22 2014001112 Sumit Sanjay 68.000

19 23 2014000504 Davinder Singh Gurdev Singh 65.200

20 24 2014007290 Navdeep Dayanand 63.000



S.No. Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 1 2014009536 Manisha Chaudhary Devi Ram Chaudhary 93.636

2 2 2014007416 Lhinghoithem 
Sitlhou

AK Sitlhou 87.924

1 3 2014011661 Harry Rokhu Tenzin Chhewang 85.400

2 4 2014001423 Puneevta Doley Bharat Chandra Doley 84.864

3 5 2014009162 Aayush Sharma Jharu Ram Sharma 79.152

4 6 2014003652 Sakshi Tomar Rajendra Singh Tomar 78.540

5 7 2014003350 Aadarsh Mohan singh 68.660

6 8 2014010705 Akhilesh Singh 
Negi

Pitamber Singh Negi 66.200

7 9 2014000271 Abhishek Kumar rakesh kumar 66.000

Schedule Tribe (ST) Category Waiting List

Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Merit List for Admission to B.A. (Hons.)  Economics

Schedule Tribe (ST) Category Seats: 02


